
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

147 

15 

3 

13 

536 

179 

79 

36 

85 

12 

4 

68 

204 

64 

333 

Name 

Tobias Caprani 

Mads Fredsøe 

Alexander Nørgaard 

claus sejr nielsen 

Tobias Hansen 

Carsten Jensen 

Marc Greve 

N ikolaj Michael amby silassen 

David Rønnov 

Lasse Hesseldahl H jort Nielsen 

Tino Hole 

Claus Sørensen 

Nanna Salling 

Lars Kjelstrup 

Fin Petersen 

Best Tm 

1:11.106 

1:10.949 

1:13.630 

1:15.091 

1:14.371 

1:14.875 

1:14.574 

1:16.310 

1:18.236 

1:18.133 

1:18.997 

1:19.609 

1:20.070 

1:21.334 

Diff 

23.139 

46.345 

51.473 

52.215 

55.263 

55.944 

1:13.679 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

23.139 

23.206 

5.128 

0.742 

3.048 

0.681 

17.735 

1 Lap 

0.143 

3.626 

14.507 

23.092 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

Class 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

SM  M M Rook ie /M M  Ope n  

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Total Tm 

18:09.331 

18:32.470 

18:55.676 

19:00.804 

19:01.546 

19:04.594 

19:05.275 

19:23.010 

18:46.178 

18:46.321 

18:49.947 

19:04.454 

19:27.546 

18:15.684 

1:15.146 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.139 

Avg. Speed 

65,930 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.949 

Best Speed 

67,485 

Best Lap by 

15 - Mads Fredsøe 

 

Printed: 05-07-2015 15:40:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Sunday 

Mini Race B - 1515-1540 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:20:34 

Vojens 1,330 km 

05-07-2015 15:15 


